NATIONAL Assessment Cur	itre Services.	we! 1 Jan'05 MN	The state of the s	F 1	
Date In: 4/9/2-1029	Jeb description		Date &Time Completed	Done	py
Rel NaNa / HC2209/19/19	SAS e-filing		i		
Veh No: SEM 1690R	E-mail (within 8	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			*
D.O.A: 2890 2-17:20	i-Motor Clair	n Form	(10- FEMOII) CM	419/10/10:	40
~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hr:	s, TP 4hrs)		
OD / (IP) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo:	aded			
TD !	Assessment/Su	rvey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	y <u>Fax / Hand</u> t	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(		Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 50	49243p.	. INC (	)/Non-INC()	00.00 04 0 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %	(V) [Note-Est. Status (V)	VO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 30-	100%]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: 5	\$1,000 ( )/\$2,000	( )			
General Remarks:-			Academic Commence	Sept Section	
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's	information strictly Cor	nfidential & St	rictly NO refer of repairer	· ·	- NEW 2
	oice: YES ( ) / N	iO( );I	Cowing Co: (	Done	) by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6610 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	5) ) / Courtesy Car (	NO( );T	3,55	Done	) by
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6610	5) ) / Courtesy Car (	NO( );T	3,55	Done	by
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6610  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:	5) ) / Courtesy Car (	NO( );T	3,55	Done	by
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6610  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:	5) ) / Courtesy Car (	NO( );T	3,55	Done	) by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6610  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:	5) ) / Courtesy Car (	NO( );T	3,55	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6610  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:	5) ) / Courtesy Car (	NO( );T	3,55	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6610  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:	5) ) / Courtesy Car (	NO( );T	3,55		
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6610  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions	5) ) / Courtesy Car (	)	3,55	Done  Ant (S)	Amt (5
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6610  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	5) ) / Courtesy Car (	Invoice Pre	Date Firms Completed  paration Ghecklist  (Reporting (\$30);	Anit (5)	Amt (5
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6610  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  Injury: Particulars:	5) ) / Courtesy Car (	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing	Date Firms Completed  Paration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC ( Fee \$300);	Anit (5) fit Bill 580) (40/545	Amt (5
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6610  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  Injury: Particulars:	5) ) / Courtesy Car (	Inveice Pro  1) AR: Acciden  2) DA: Damege  3) TF: Towing  4) FT: Follow-	Paration Checklist  transfer (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$60)  For Strough Survey  Through Survey (Resurvey)	Anit (\$) Ist Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Amt (5
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6610  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  Injury:  Injury:	5) ) / Courtesy Car (	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 For claiming	Dates: Firms Completed  Paration Checklist:  It Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC ( Fee S  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)	Anit (\$) Ist Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Amu(s
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6610  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Injury:  Injury:  Injury:  Injury:  Ontact No:	5) ) / Courtesy Car (	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae DA	Date Firms Completed  paration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC ( Fee S  Through Survey  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)  cetion  + SMRT Survey	S80) (40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05)	Amu(s
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6610  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Injury:  Injury:  Injury:  Injury:  Ontact No:  amaged Portion:	5) ) / Courtesy Car (	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addit OD*	Date Time Completed  Paration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC ( Fee S  Through Survey (Resurvey) against UNC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) action  + SMRT Survey ional Services:	Anu (\$) Ist Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05) \$75 \$160	Amu(s
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6610  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Injury:  Injury:	5) ) / Courtesy Car (	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes	Date Firms Completed  paration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC ( Fee S  Through Survey  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)  cetion  + SMRT Survey	Anit (\$) Ist Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05) \$75 \$160	Amu(s
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6610  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Laimant's Particulars:: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	5) ) / Courtesy Car (	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) NI: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re	Dates: Firms Completed  paration Checklist  It Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC ( Fee S  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)  action  + SMRT Survey ional Services:-  by Car / Tpt Allowanue  Co-ordination  pair Inspection	Ant (\$) Ist Bill \$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05) \$75 \$160	by Amt(t) Add Bil
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6610  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Injury:  Injury:	5) ) / Courtesy Car (	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addit OD*  *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / Co	Dates: Firms Completed  Dates: Firms Completed  Paration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC ( Fee S  Firmugh Survey  Firmugh Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) cetion  + SMRT Survey ional Services:  y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection ollect Excess Coordination P (Non INC) against INC	Ant (\$).  Ist Bill  \$80)  40/\$45  \$120  \$30  05)  \$75  \$160  \$55  \$10  \$25	Amu(S

## Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 04/09/2020 10:37

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	SCHOOLSTONE TO STAND STAND STAND STAND STAND STAND STAND STAND STANDS STANDS STANDS STANDS STANDS
SERVICE CONTRACTOR	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/09/2020 10:29
Date Of Accident	28/08/2020 17:20
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE (SLE) BEFORE MOULMEIN RD EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLM1690R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	BLACK SPARTANS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX114G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96684998
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96684998
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	C200 COUPE A/T ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 2DR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5115917724
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	KANG WEN JUN, JEREMY
VIDIO VI	

 NRIC No
 SXXXX365F

 Date Of Birth
 29/12/1996

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 25/01/2016

Driving Experience 4 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96684998

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-96684998

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 222 TAMPINES STREET 24

#12-96

Postcode 521222

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NC

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Address

•

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

\_

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

ambulance?

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

NO

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

Police Station Address SING

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

TEE 110: 0547 00000 - 170

#### Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200831/7020.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number SLU9243D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour MERCEDES

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver NEO JUN WEI
NRIC/Passport Number SXXXX496J

Contact Number 96699441

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

# DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name KANG WEN JUN, JEREMY

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SLM1690R

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudlate policy liability</u>.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the Insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  Interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could invoive disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all Insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(II driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN venicle A: SUMIFORE venrele B: sug 2430 DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Refer to police report I/We spelare the foragoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Reporting Centre Personner's Signature Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:

attible thoughtfauteum sec

Date of Accident	: 28 08 2020 . Accident Time: 5 20pm - (24-HR-Pormat)			
Accident Place	: ientral expressivay towards sie before Moulmen			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	: STAICOOK			
Vehicle Make/Model				
Insurance Company	NTU( Policy No.			
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: kong Wen Jun, Jeremy.			
Owner or Company Contact No.	96684998 Owner's Hp Company Tel			
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	59641365F			
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	29   12   1996 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 25   01   2016			
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:			
DRIVER'S Address	: BIK 222 Tampines St 24 #12-96.			
DRIVER'S Contact No / Alt No.	:1)2)			
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR) OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)			
Email Address	1			
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET			
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance			
Number of Passengers (Including I	Driver): 1			
Was there any video Captured by o Exact pumose for which vehicle w	car camera: YES\NO as being used at the time of accident: Private use\Work purpose			
Other	Party Driver's Particular (if any)			
Vehicle Reg. No: SLU9243D	Vehicle Reg. No:			
Vehicle Make\Model: MRVC	Vehicle Make\Model:			
Name Driver: Neo Jun wel	Name Driver:			
IC No. Driver: \$ 88234961	IC No. Driver:			
Driver's Contact & Add: 96699	44 Driver's Contact & Add:			





1 of 3 Report No. T/20200831/7020

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

## REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	me Report M 020 16:19	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	4. 以中国的安徽等的影响	P 100 - 100 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		
	Name of Informant: KANG WEN JUN, JEREMY		Address: 222 TAMPINES STREET 24 #12-96 SINGAPORE 52			
	/ ID No.: O / S96473	65F	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96684998		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email: JEREMYKANG.96@GMAIL.COM			
Sex: Male	Age: 23	Date of Birth: 29/12/1996	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese	***		Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Company director		Driving Licence Information Class: 3	Date of Expiry:			

	12.550.50.50.50	dent		THE RESERVE TO STATE OF STREET
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 28/08/2020 17:20	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location:				
CTE(SLE) be	fore moulemein exi	t		
Weather:		Road Surface:	R	toad Speed Limit:
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit: 0 Km/h
50.00			9 T	

Details of V	enicie invo	ived			STATE OF STREET	SHE WAS LOVE
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SLM1690R	Car					0
SLU9243D	Car	MERCEDES BENZ		White	Slightly Damaged	1





2 of 3

Report No. T/20200831/7020

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL			Use of Pe	edestria	an Cross	sing: NA
Driver						
Name	KANG WEN JUN, JEREMY			ID No.		S9647365F
Related Vehicle	SLM1690R (Car)			Con	tact No.	96684998
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ELIZABETH HOSPITAL			Drivi	nce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	28/08/2020		Date		30/08	3/2020
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 09 Degree of			f	Sligh	
Driver	Park Sales S	21-51			112406	
Name	NEO JUN WEI			IDN	0.	S8823496J
Related Vehicle	SLU9243D (Car)			Con	act No.	96699441
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Clas Drivi Licer Expi	ng nce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL	- To -	Date		NIL	
No. of Days grant	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f	NIL	

## Brief Details.

ON THE STATED TIME AND DATE, I WAS TRAVELLING IN MY VEHICLE BEARING CARPLATE NUMBER SLM1690R ALONG CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY TOWARDS SLE BEFORE MOULMEIN EXIT. I WAS ON THE EXTREME LEFT LANE WHEN THE VEHICLE COLLIDED INTO THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE. THE IMPACT HAD CAUSED ME TO FEEL UNWELL WHICH I WENT TO SEEK MEDICAL ATTENTION AT MOUNT ELIZABETH ORCHARD AND WAS ADMITTED FOR 3 DAYS AND WAS PRESCRIBED WITH 9 DAYS OF MC AFTER DISCHARGE.





Report No. T/20200831/7020

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

-		200	
Ske	toh	DIA	
OKE	III I	F 18	10

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 31/08/2020 16:19
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / SHARIFAH NOR FARIZAN BINTE SYED MOHD	Classification Of Case:
SAID Contact No.: 65476172 Authentication Stamp	